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BAUDOUIN MILLET

La Perle de Baudouin
Chablis 2022
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$36.64

* Suggested retail price

$5.39

15224592

$31.26

12x750ml

Private import
Available

Still wine

France
Appellation origine protégée (AOP)
Burgundy

Chablis
Chardonnay 100 %
13%

White

Dry

1.7

Cork

It is at the very beginning of the 80's that Philippe Millet gives birth to Domaine Millet. Today our estate
has 14 hectares, 9 of which are AOC Petit Chablis, 4 hectares are AOC Chablis and 1 hectare is planted
with AOC Chabilis ler Cru Vaucoupin. The will which animates us every day is to cultivate beautiful vines in
order to produce beautiful Chardonnay grapes to offer wines with fine and elegant aromas, a reflection of

the Chablisian terroir.
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