

BAUDOUIN MILLET

\$36.64
* Suggested retail price



La Perle de Baudouin Chablis 2022

\$	Service fees	\$5.39
	Product code	15224592
\$	Licensee price	\$31.26
ā ā ā	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ö	Status	Available
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	France
Ø	Regulated designation	Appellation origine protégée (AOP)
9	Region	Burgundy
•	Appellation	Chablis
##*	Varietal(s)	Chardonnay 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	13%
3	Colour	White
4	Sugar	Dry
	Sugar content	1.7
T	Closure type	Cork

ABOUT THIS WINERY

It is at the very beginning of the 80's that Philippe Millet gives birth to Domaine Millet. Today our estate has 14 hectares, 9 of which are AOC Petit Chablis, 4 hectares are AOC Chablis and 1 hectare is planted with AOC Chablis 1er Cru Vaucoupin. The will which animates us every day is to cultivate beautiful vines in order to produce beautiful Chardonnay grapes to offer wines with fine and elegant aromas, a reflection of the Chablisian terroir.

